HOLYFORD
Mission Community

Sunday 5" May, Rogation

Branscombe
Colyford
Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh &
Southleigh

Rogation Service
Village Praise
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Rogation Praise
Joint Travelling

Rogation Service

Sunday 19t" May, Pentecost

Branscombe
Colyford
Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Pledge Service
Evensong

Holy Communion
No service

Morning Prayer

3.00pm
3.30pm
8.00am
9.30am
10.00am

2.30pm

11.15am
9.30am
8.00am
10.30am
6.30pm

11.15am

11.15am

Thursday 9" May, Ascension Day

Musbury

Mission Community

Ascension Day Service

Weekday Service Pattern
Monday to Friday at 8.30am Morning Prayer is said in Colyton.
Wednesdays in Colyton: 10.00am Holy Communion (BCP), 4.15pm Silent Prayer for Peace followed by
Evening Prayer at 5.00pm.
Evening Prayer: Tuesdays 5pm in Colyford, Thursdays 5pm in Branscombe and Fridays 5pm in Northleigh.

7.00pm

SUNDAY SERVICES IN OUR CHURCHES

Sunday 12t" May, Christian Aid

Branscombe
Colyford
Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Morning Prayer
Evensong
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Holy Communion (BCP)

Evensong

Holy Communion

11.15am
6.30pm
8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
6.00pm

11.15am

Sunday 26" May, Trinity Sunday

Branscombe

Colyford
Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Friends of St Winifred’s
Celebration Service
Pledge Service

Holy Communion
Holy Communion
Evensong

Holy Communion

Morning Prayer

All are welcome at our services

For more information — please visit our website Holyford.org

3.00pm

11.15am
8.00am
9.30am
6.30pm
11.15am

11.15am



