

SUNDAY SERVICES IN OUR CHURCHES

Sunday 5th May, Rogation

Sunday 12th May, Christian Aid

Branscombe	Rogation Service	3.00pm	Branscombe	Morning Prayer	11.15am
Colyford	Village Praise	3.30pm	Colyford	Evensong	6 . 30pm
Colyton	Holy Communion	8.00am	Colyton	Holy Communion	8.00am
	Holy Communion	9.30am		Holy Communion	9.30am
Musbury	Rogation Praise	10.00am	Musbury	Holy Communion (BCP)	11.15am
Northleigh &	Joint Travelling	2.30pm	Northleigh	Evensong	6.00pm
Southleigh	Rogation Service		Southleigh	Holy Communion	11.15am

Sunday 19th May, Pentecost

Sunday 26th May, Trinity Sunday

Branscombe	Holy Communion	11.15am	Branscombe	Friends of St Winifred's	3.00pm
Colyford	Holy Communion	9.30am		Celebration Service	
Colyton	Holy Communion	8.00am	Colyford	Pledge Service	11 . 15am
	Pledge Service	10.30am	Colyton	Holy Communion	8.00am
	Evensong	6.30pm		Holy Communion	9.30am
Musbury	Holy Communion	11.15am	Musbury	Evensong	6.30pm
Northleigh	No service		Northleigh	Holy Communion	11 . 15am
Southleigh	Morning Prayer	11.15am	Southleigh	Morning Prayer	11 . 15am

Thursday 9th May, Ascension Day

Musbury Mission Community 7.00pm

Ascension Day Service

Weekday Service Pattern

Monday to Friday at 8.30am Morning Prayer is said in Colyton.

Wednesdays in Colyton: 10.00am Holy Communion (BCP), 4.15pm Silent Prayer for Peace followed by Evening Prayer at 5.00pm.

Evening Prayer: Tuesdays 5pm in Colyford, Thursdays 5pm in Branscombe and Fridays 5pm in Northleigh.

All are welcome at our services

For more information – please visit our website Holyford.org